SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 12, 2022 | 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM EST

8:30 a.m. Opening Remarks
Robert L. Ferris, MD, PhD
Elena M. Morariu, MD
Esra Karslioglu-French, MD, MBA
Sally E. Carty, MD, FACS

8:40 a.m. Thyroid US-TIRADS Clinical Application, Pitfalls, Validation, and Utility
Biatta Sholosh, MD

9 a.m. Updates in Thyroid Molecular Testing
Yuri E. Nikiforov, MD, PhD

9:30 a.m. Updates in ATA Guidelines for Management of Thyroid Nodules
Guest speaker: Susan J. Mandel, MD, MPH

10:30 a.m. Q&A
Moderator: Esra Karslioglu-French, MD, MBA

10:40 a.m. Break; Vendor E-Visits

10:50 a.m. Updates in Thyroid Cytology
N. Paul Ohori, MD

11:10 a.m. Radiofrequency Ablation of Thyroid Nodules
Esra Karslioglu-French, MD, MBA
Elena M. Morariu, MD

11:30 a.m. Updated Risk of Malignancy in Thyroid Nodules > 4cm
Sally E. Carty, MD, FACS

11:45 a.m. Papillary Thyroid Cancer Trial and Preoperative Molecular Prognosis
Linwah Yip, MD

12:15 p.m. Q&A
Moderator: Sally E. Carty, MD, FACS

12:25 p.m. Lunch; Vendor E-Visits

12:45 p.m. Updates in Pathology and NIFTP
Raja R. Seethala, MD

1:05 p.m. Medullary Thyroid Cancer
Kimberly M. Ramonell, MD

Continued




1:20 p.m.

1:40 p.m.

2:40 p.m.

2:50 p.m.

3 p.m.

3:20 p.m.

3:40 p.m.

4:20 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

Pediatric Thyroid Cancer
Wassim Chemaitilly, MD

Utilization of Molecular Markers in Management of Advanced Thyroid Cancer
Guest Speaker: Naifa L. Busaidy, MD, FACP, FACE

Q&A
Moderator: Elena M. Morariu, MD

Break; Vendor E-Visits

Clinical Trials in Systemic Therapy for Thyroid Cancer
Daniel P. Zandberg, MD

Vocal Fold Paralysis
Libby J. Smith, DO

Panel Discussion: Anaplastic Thyroid Cancer Cases

Moderator: Esra Karslioglu-French, MD, MBA

Panelists: Kelly L. McCoy, MD, FACS, Umamaheswar Duvvuri, MD, PhD,
Naifa L. Busaidy, MD, FACP, FACE, Susan J. Mandel, MD, MPH

Q&A
Moderator: Elena M. Morariu, MD

Adjournment

Elena M. Morariu, MD

Esra Karslioglu-French, MD, MBA
Sally E. Carty, MD, FACS




