SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 12, 2022 | 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM EST

8:30 a.m.	Opening Remarks Robert L. Ferris, MD, PhD Elena M. Morariu, MD Esra Karslioglu-French, MD, MBA Sally E. Carty, MD, FACS
8:40 a.m.	Thyroid US-TIRADS Clinical Application, Pitfalls, Validation, and Utility Biatta Sholosh, MD
9 a.m.	Updates in Thyroid Molecular Testing Yuri E. Nikiforov, MD, PhD
9:30 a.m.	Updates in ATA Guidelines for Management of Thyroid Nodules Guest speaker: Susan J. Mandel, MD, MPH
10:30 a.m.	Q&A Moderator: Esra Karslioglu-French, MD, MBA
10:40 a.m.	Break; Vendor E-Visits
10:50 a.m.	Updates in Thyroid Cytology N. Paul Ohori, MD
11:10 a.m.	Radiofrequency Ablation of Thyroid Nodules Esra Karslioglu-French, MD, MBA Elena M. Morariu, MD
11:30 a.m.	Updated Risk of Malignancy in Thyroid Nodules > 4cm Sally E. Carty, MD, FACS
11:45 a.m.	Papillary Thyroid Cancer Trial and Preoperative Molecular Prognosis Linwah Yip, MD
12:15 p.m.	Q&A Moderator: Sally E. Carty, MD, FACS
12:25 p.m.	Lunch; Vendor E-Visits
12:45 p.m.	Updates in Pathology and NIFTP Raja R. Seethala, MD
1:05 p.m.	Medullary Thyroid Cancer Kimberly M. Ramonell, MD

1:20 p.m.	Pediatric Thyroid Cancer Wassim Chemaitilly, MD
1:40 p.m.	Utilization of Molecular Markers in Management of Advanced Thyroid Cancer Guest Speaker: Naifa L. Busaidy, MD, FACP, FACE
2:40 p.m.	Q&A Moderator: Elena M. Morariu, MD
2:50 p.m.	Break; Vendor E-Visits
3 p.m.	Clinical Trials in Systemic Therapy for Thyroid Cancer Daniel P. Zandberg, MD
3:20 p.m.	Vocal Fold Paralysis Libby J. Smith, DO
3:40 p.m.	Panel Discussion: Anaplastic Thyroid Cancer Cases Moderator: Esra Karslioglu-French, MD, MBA Panelists: Kelly L. McCoy, MD, FACS, Umamaheswar Duvvuri, MD, PhD, Naifa L. Busaidy, MD, FACP, FACE, Susan J. Mandel, MD, MPH
4:20 p.m.	Q&A Moderator: Elena M. Morariu, MD
4:30 p.m.	Adjournment Elena M. Morariu, MD Esra Karslioglu-French, MD, MBA Sally E. Carty, MD, FACS